
2025-2026 Middle Tennessee Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2026)

 
 

Overall Record: 7-3   Conf: 0-0   Home: 6-0   Away: 1-3   Neutral: 0-0
vs National Ranked: 6-2   vs Regional Ranked: 6-2   

 
Singles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Al-Amin, Karim 6-2 6-2 0-0 0-0 – 6-2 – – – – W 2 6-2 0-0 0-0
Crivei , Eric 3-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 – – – 2-4 1-0 – L 4 3-4 0-0 0-0
Duran, Birtan 3-1 3-1 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 1-1 – 1-0 W 1 3-1 0-0 0-0
Dziopak, Jonasz 4-4 4-4 0-0 0-0 – – 4-4 – – – L 1 4-4 0-0 0-0
Horak, Ondrej 7-3 7-3 0-0 0-0 7-3 – – – – – L 3 7-3 2-0 0-0
Lora, Santiago 2-0 2-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – – 2-0 W 2 2-0 0-0 0-0
Mayoral, Antoine 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 – – – 2-0 1-3 – L 3 3-3 0-0 0-0
Mayoral, Antonio 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – – – 1-0 – W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Murray, Freddy 7-1 7-1 0-0 0-0 – – – – 3-0 4-1 L 1 7-1 0-0 0-0
Total 36-18 36-18 0-0 0-0 7-3 6-2 5-4 5-5 6-3 7-1 – – 2-0 0-0
Percentage .667 .667 .000 .000 .700 .750 .556 .500 .667 .875 – – 1.000 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Teams Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Al-Amin, Karim/Horak, Ondrej 7-2 7-2 0-0 0-0 7-2 – – W 3 7-2 1-0 0-0
Mayoral, Antoine/Duran, Birtan 3-2 3-2 0-0 0-0 – – 3-2 W 2 3-2 0-1 0-0
Mayoral, Antoine/Jacques , Houston 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-1 0-0
Mayoral, Antoine/LaLance, Rich 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Mayoral, Antoine/Lora, Santiago 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Crivei , Eric/Dziopak, Jonasz 7-1 7-1 0-0 0-0 – 7-1 – W 2 7-1 0-0 0-0
Total 18-8 18-8 0-0 0-0 7-2 7-1 4-5 – – 1-2 0-0
Percentage .692 .692 .000 .000 .778 .875 .444 – – .333 .000

vs Ranked
Doubles Overall Dual Tour Conf 1 2 3 Streak Last 10 Nat'l Reg'l
Al-Amin, Karim 7-2 7-2 0-0 0-0 7-2 – – W 3 7-2 1-0 0-0
Horak, Ondrej 7-2 7-2 0-0 0-0 7-2 – – W 3 7-2 1-0 0-0
Mayoral, Antoine 4-5 4-5 0-0 0-0 – – 4-5 L 2 4-5 0-2 0-0
Crivei , Eric 7-1 7-1 0-0 0-0 – 7-1 – W 2 7-1 0-0 0-0
Duran, Birtan 3-2 3-2 0-0 0-0 – – 3-2 W 2 3-2 0-1 0-0
Dziopak, Jonasz 7-1 7-1 0-0 0-0 – 7-1 – W 2 7-1 0-0 0-0
Jacques , Houston 0-2 0-2 0-0 0-0 – – 0-2 L 2 0-2 0-1 0-0
LaLance, Rich 1-0 1-0 0-0 0-0 – – 1-0 W 1 1-0 0-0 0-0
Lora, Santiago 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 – – 0-1 L 1 0-1 0-0 0-0
Total 18-8 18-8 0-0 0-0 7-2 7-1 4-5 – – 1-2 0-0
Percentage .692 .692 .000 .000 .778 .875 .444 – – .333 .000



2025-2026 Middle Tennessee Men's Tennis
Overall Statistics (as of Feb 15, 2026)

 
 
Match-by-Match

Singles Doubles Rankings
Date Opponent/Tournament W/L Score Overall Conf 1 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 Nation Region
1/16/26 LIPSCOMB UNIVERSITY W 7-0 1-0 0-0 W W W W W W W W u
1/16/26 TENNESSEE TECH W 7-0 2-0 0-0 W W W W W W W u W
1/20/26 HARVARD W 6-1 3-0 0-0 W W L W W W W W L
1/23/26 UAB W 6-1 4-0 0-0 W W W W W W L W L
1/23/26 EASTERN UNIVERSITY W 6-1 0-0 W L W W W W u W W
1/29/26 at Vanderbilt L 3-4 5-1 0-0 W L L L L W W W L
2/1/26 at Indiana L 1-4 5-2 0-0 W u L L L u L L W
2/5/26 at Virginia Tech W 4-3 6-2 0-0 L W W L L W W u W
2/13/26 LOUISVILLE W 4-2 7-2 0-0 L W u L W W W W L
2/15/26 at Oklahoma State L 1-4 7-3 0-0 L u L L u L W W L


